SUNDAY

8

World Ballet
Company
presents The
Nutcracker
1:30pm, 6:00pm

15
Holiday Pops
3:00pm

22

29

16

23

30

MONDAY

TUESDAY

&

Ana Gasteyer -
Sugar & Booze
7:30pm

10

17

24

31

DECEMBER

WEDNESDAY

4
Concert Band
and Campus
Band

7:30pm

11

18

25

THURSDAY

5

Concert
Orchestra:
Operatic
Favorites
7:30pm

12

Mariachi
Herencia de
México: A
Mariachi
Christmas
7:30pm

19

26

FRIDAY

13

20

27

SATURDAY
7
Family Magic

with Bill Blagg
1:30pm, 4:00pm

Holiday Glory
8:00pm

14

21

28
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