## **DECEMBER**

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
1	2	3 Ana Gasteyer - Sugar & Booze 7:30pm	4 Concert Band and Campus Band 7:30pm	5 Concert Orchestra: Operatic Favorites 7:30pm	6	7 Family Magic with Bill Blagg 1:30pm, 4:00pm Holiday Glory 8:00pm
8 World Ballet Company presents The Nutcracker 1:30pm, 6:00pm	9	10	11	Mariachi Herencia de México: A Mariachi Christmas 7:30pm	13	14
15 Holiday Pops 3:00pm	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				